PIZZAS

Freshly prepared pizzas on a wood fired base.

PANINI & TOASTIES

Toasties on thick white bread or Farmhouse Granary.

All served with salad leaves and tortilla chips. Margherita 6.50
Tomato base, topped with mozzarella and

Cheese and Ham 4.60 Cheddar cheese.

Cheese and Tomato 4.60 .

Cheese and Caramelised Onion 4.80 Pepperoni . 7.50

Roasted Veg Melt 480 Tomato base, topped with mozzarella and

Tuna Melt 595 Cheese, finished with pepperoni slices.

Bacon and Brie 5.95 Pepperoni Hot 775

add either Mango Chutney or Cranberry Tomato base, topped with mozzarella and cheddar

cheese, pepperoni and spicy jalapefios

Roasted Veg 7.75
Tomato base, topped with mozzarella and
cheddar cheese and roasted vegetables,

SANDWICHES
Thick white bread or Farmhouse Granary.
All served with salad leaves and tortilla chips.

Cheese and Tomato 4.20 Kentucky BBQ Chicken 7.85
Cheese and Ham 4.40 BBQ sauce topped with mozzarella and cheddar,
Bacon 4.65 Chicken and sweet corn.

Juna and Mayo 465 “The Well Pizza’ 7.95
Coronation Chicken 495 Our signature pizza! Tomato base, topped with both
Prawns in Marie Rose sauce 495 ’ ’

mozzarella and cheddar, with bacon, ham,
mushrooms, and sweet corn.

______________________________________

CHILDREN’S MENU

JACKET POTATOES /
Served with butter, a topping of your choice and
a salad garnish

Children’ dwich b 4.20

Beans and Cheese 5.95 ridren’s sahcwich Hox
I. Choose from a cheese or ham

Bacon and Cheese 6.50 Sandwich (white or granary) or Wra
Cheese and Homemade Slaw 6.50 g Y P
Tuna Mayo 6.75 2. Add either an apple or box of raisins to
Coronation Chicken 6.95 accompany your Pom Bears.
Prawns in Marie Rose sauce 6.95 3 Add I -
NEW Chilli Con Carne and Cheese 6.95 - /dd.an apple or orange juice carton.

Children’s Mac ’n’ Cheese 4.65
Houmous with carrot & cucumber sticks 1.95

The Well’s Homemade Soup 4.95

Children’s Wrap
See board for Soup of the Day

X Ham or Cheese |.65

Served with crusty bread. Children’s Pizza Slice
Margherita 2.00
Pepperoni 2.30

Please do ask a member of staff if you would

. ST . ! Be advised that food prepared here may contain or
like detailed information concerning allergens.

have come into contact with nuts and other allergens
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COFFEE

We proudly serve Monmouth organic coffee.

Espresso double
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino

Flat White

Chai Latte
Vanilla Latte
Mocha

Filter Coffee

Babyccino

Hot Chocolate Large
Hot Chocolate Reg

ICED COFFEE

Iced coffee Large
Regular

Coffee Frappe Large
Regular

Why not add one of our syrups to
change things up a bit?

Vanilla
Caramel

Salted Caramel
Honeycomb

Hazelnut
Gingerbread

Milk Alternative 0.50

3.60
3.00
3.60
3.00

0.50

2.30
2.70
2.85
2.85
2.95
3.00
3.40
3.25
1.00

0.50

3.00
3.95
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TEA
Fancy a cuppa tea?! We’'ll put the kettle on...
Yorkshire tea ... [.60
Tea Pigs Everyday Brew ......... 2.20
Earl Grey ............. 2.20
Peppermint .............. 2.20
Superfruits ............... 2.20
Twinnings Decaf ... [.60
MILKSHAKES
Regular £3.00
Large £3.50

BUY ONE GET ONE HALF PRICE

Milkshake of the Month — check out the board
D’you have flavour idea? We’d love to hear it!

COLD DRINKS

San Pellegrino — variety of flavours
Can 33ml from 1.75

Coca Cola — variety of options
Can 33cl from 1.20
Bottle 50cl from 1.75

Still Water 50cl 1.20
Sparkling Water 50cl 1.50

Fruit Shoot 1.30
Juice Carton 1.00

We offer a range of milk including, whole milk, semi
skimmed and skimmed alongside oat milk, almond, soya
and dairy free milk.



