

## **PANINI & TOASTIES**

Toasties on thick white bread or Farmhouse Granary. All served with salad leaves and tortilla chips.

Cheese and Ham	4.60
Cheese and Tomato	4.60
Cheese and Caramelised Onion	4.80
Roasted Veg Melt	4.80
Tuna Melt	5.25
Bacon and Brie	5.95
add either Mango Chutney or Cra	nherry

#### **SANDWICHES**

Thick white bread or Farmhouse Granary. All served with salad leaves and tortilla chips.

Cheese and Tomato	4.20
Cheese and Ham	4.40
Bacon	4.65
Tuna and Mayo	4.65
Coronation Chicken	4.95
Prawns in Marie Rose sauce	4.95

# **JACKET POTATOES**

Served with butter, a topping of your choice and a salad garnish

Beans and Cheese	5.95
Bacon and Cheese	6.50
Cheese and Homemade Slaw	6.50
Tuna Mayo	6.75
Coronation Chicken	6.95
Prawns in Marie Rose sauce	6.95
NEW Chilli Con Carne and Cheese	6.95

# The Well's Homemade Soup 4.95

See board for Soup of the Day Served with crusty bread.

Please do ask a member of staff if you would like detailed information concerning allergens.

#### **PIZZAS**

Freshly prepared pizzas on a wood fired base.

rresilly prepared pizzas on a wood fired	Dasc.
Margherita	6.50
Tomato base, topped with mozzarella and	
Cheddar cheese.	
Pepperoni	7.50
Tomato base, topped with mozzarella and	
Cheese, finished with pepperoni slices.	
Pepperoni Hot	7.75
Tomato base, topped with mozzarella and	l cheddar
cheese, pepperoni and spicy jalapeños	
Roasted Veg	7.75
Tomato base, topped with mozzarella and	
cheddar cheese and roasted vegetables,	
Kentucky BBQ Chicken	7.85
BBQ sauce topped with mozzarella and ch	eddar,
Chicken and sweet corn.	
'The Well Pizza'	7.95
Our signature pizza! Tomato base, topped mozzarella and cheddar, with bacon, ham, mushrooms, and sweet corn.	with both

# **CHILDREN'S MENU**

hilc	lren's sandwich box	_4.20
1.	Choose from a <b>cheese</b> or <b>ham Sandwich</b> (white or granary) or <b>Wrap</b>	
2.	Add either an <b>apple</b> or <b>box of raisins</b> to accompany your <b>Pom Bears</b> .	
3.	Add an <b>apple</b> or <b>orange</b> juice carton.	
CI	hildren's Mac 'n' Cheese	4.65
	hildren's Mac 'n' Cheese loumous with carrot & cucumber sticks	
Н		
Н	oumous with carrot & cucumber sticks	
CI	oumous with carrot & cucumber sticks hildren's Wrap	1.95
H CI C	oumous with carrot & cucumber sticks hildren's Wrap Ham or Cheese	1.95

Be advised that food prepared here may contain or have come into contact with nuts and other allergens

## COFFEE

We proudly serve Monmouth organic coffee.

Espresso double	2.30
Americano	2.70
Latte	2.85
Cappuccino	2.85
Flat White	2.95
Chai Latte	3.00
Vanilla Latte	3.40
Mocha	3.25
Filter Coffee	1.00
Babyccino	0.50
Hot Chocolate Large Hot Chocolate Reg	3.00 3.95

ICE	D COFFEE	
l lced coffee	Large	3.60
 	Regular	3.00
Coffee Frappe	Large	3.60
I I	Regular	3.00
I		

Why not add one of our syrups to change things up a bit?

Milk Alternative 0.50

Vanilla	0.50
Caramel	
Salted Caramel	
Honeycomb	
Hazelnut	
Gingerbread	

**TEA** 

Fancy a cuppa tea?! We'll put the kettle on...

Yorkshire tea		1.60
Tea Pigs	Everyday Brew	2.20
· ·	Earl Grey	2.20
	Peppermint	2.20
	Superfruits	2.20
Twinnings Decaf	•	1.60

## **MILKSHAKES**

Regular £3.00

Large £3.50

## **BUY ONE GET ONE HALF PRICE**

Milkshake of the Month – check out the board D'you have flavour idea? We'd love to hear it!

# **COLD DRINKS**

San Pellegrino – variety of flavours Can 33ml from 1.75

Coca Cola – variety of options Can 33cl from 1.20 Bottle 50cl from 1.75

Still Water 50cl 1.20 Sparkling Water 50cl 1.50

Fruit Shoot 1.30 Juice Carton 1.00

We offer a range of milk including, whole milk, semi skimmed and skimmed alongside oat milk, almond, soya and dairy free milk.